Landesklasse Damen - Staffel 4

6. Spieltag (Turnier-Nr. 78) in Altdébern am 30.11.2013

A OWDNPE

A WDNPE

Gesamtmannschaftswertung

KSV Altdébern 1992 I
Mandy Schén

Ramona Hennig
Jennifer Schauer
Sandra Schmidt

SV Motor Babelsberg
Ulrike Wojahn

Sandra Sandow
Annett Kleinschmidt
Kathleen Bunde

1. KSV Altdébern 1992 11

2. SV Motor Babelsberg
3. SC Einheit Luckau Il
4. 1.KC 1927 Beeskow

841
835
852
836

3364

815
822
812
836

3285

22
18

10

6*
4*

A OWNPE

A WDNPE

SC Einheit Luckau I
Stephanie Battermann
Rita Zabe

llona Laurisch
Annette Huber

1.KC 1927 Beeskow
Gabriele Lemke
Theresa Heger
Manuela Schilling
Monika Borner

*laut Ausschreibung

819
836
823
833

3311 2.

821
838
827
795

3281 4.



